
UPDATE: 21:10

No DRIVER CODRIVER Class CAR SS 1 SS 2 SS 3 SS 4 SS 5 TOTAL

1 11 Γιώργος ΚΟΥΤΣΟΥΜΠΟΣ Παναγιώτης ΚΟΥΤΣΟΥΜΠΟΣ A1 SUZUKI VITARA 2.0 0:00:19 0:00:36 0:01:13 0:00:19 0:00:53 0:03:20
2 4 Παναγιώτης ΡΟΥΜΕΛΙΩΤΗΣ Αγγελική ΒΑΡΟΥΞΗ P2 MITSUBISHI PAJERO 3.5 0:00:26 0:01:11 0:02:30 0:00:26 0:00:44 0:05:17
3 6 Στέργιος ΚΟΥΚΟΒΙΝΟΣ Νικόλαος ΜΑΛΕΦΑΚΗΣ P2 MITSUBISHI PAJERO 3.5 0:02:17 0:00:22 0:00:28 0:03:48 0:00:21 0:07:16
4 28 Μάκης ΣΟΥΛΗΣ Κώστας ΕΞΑΡΧΟΣ A2 JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE 4.0 0:00:26 0:00:26 0:03:33 0:03:50 0:00:24 0:08:39
5 30 Σταύρος ΤΖΑΜΟΥΣΗΣ Μίλτος ΣΧΗΜΑΤΑΡΙΩΤΗΣ A2 NISSAN NAVARA D40 3.0 0:01:22 0:00:24 0:01:07 0:06:02 0:01:38 0:10:33
6 10 Σταύρος ΤΣΙΧΛΗΣ Ιωάννης ΛΑΦΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ A1 SUZUKI VITARA 1.6 0:01:13 0:01:33 0:00:29 0:03:43 0:06:33 0:13:31
7 19 Αναστάσιος ΚΑΡΙΩΤΗΣ Γεώργιος ΔΙΠΛΑΡΟΣ A2 MITSUBISHI PAJERO 2.5 0:00:31 0:03:53 0:00:12 0:04:15 0:05:08 0:13:59
8 36 Αλέξανδρος ΜΑΞΟΥΡΗΣ Στέφανος ΦΡΑΓΚΟΣ H1 SUZUKI JIMNY 1.3 0:01:00 0:05:35 0:02:00 0:04:42 0:00:43 0:14:00
9 20 Ιωάννης ΜΠΑΡΟΥΜΑΣ Ελένη ΠΟΥΛΗ A2 SUZUKI GRAND VITARA 2.5 0:00:52 0:01:35 0:01:14 0:08:47 0:01:54 0:14:22
10 47 Παναγής ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Άννα ΞΑΝΘΟΥ H1 DAIHATSU TERIOS 1.3 0:01:35 0:01:13 0:03:47 0:07:47 0:01:55 0:16:17
11 42 Χρήστος -CHRIS- ΚΟΓΙΑΣ Ανδρέας ΚΟΥΚΟΥΛΑΣ H1 SUBARU FORESTER 2.0 0:03:24 0:02:26 0:02:13 0:05:24 0:02:52 0:16:19
12 22 Αντώνης ΚΥΛΙΤΗΣ Παντελής ΗΛΙΑΚΑΚΗΣ A2 TOYOTA LAND CRUISER 4.0 0:00:42 0:04:02 0:00:05 0:11:41 0:01:24 0:17:54
13 34 Ματθαίος ΛΟΥΡΟΣ Κωνσταντίνος -ΚΙΝΕΖΟΣ- ΚΡΟΜΜΥΔΑΣ H1 SUZUKI VITARA 1.6 0:04:10 0:03:20 0:02:20 0:05:06 0:03:24 0:18:20
14 67 Γιάννης ΜΙΧΑΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Αλέξης -ΛΟΡΕΝΣ- ΒΑΜΒΑΚΑΣ H2 PORSCHE CAYENNE S 4.5 0:02:17 0:05:05 0:04:50 0:06:22 0:00:09 0:18:43
15 38 Χρήστος ΝΤΟΒΑΣ Νικόλαος ΚΑΤΣΕΝΗΣ H1 SUZUKI JIMNY 1.3 0:01:54 0:04:52 0:03:40 0:06:54 0:04:36 0:21:56
16 21 Παναγιώτης ΓΑΛΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Χρήστος ΧΡΙΣΤΑΚΟΣ A2 SSANGYONG REXTON 2.5 0:00:26 0:03:55 0:00:46 0:06:39 0:10:33 0:22:19
17 24 Κώστας -GAN GAN- ΓΚΑΝΗΣ Φοίβος ΚΑΠΙΔΗΣ A2 MITSUBISHI PAJERO 3.0 0:05:40 0:06:04 0:01:19 0:07:00 0:04:01 0:24:04
18 23 Δημήτρης ΜΑΡΙΝΗΣ Αναστασία ΒΕΛΛΙΝΗ A2 MITSUBISHI PAJERO 2.6 0:03:59 0:05:39 0:00:59 0:13:14 0:01:37 0:25:28
19 64 Δημήτρης ΔΡΕΠΑΝΙΩΤΗΣ Χριστίνα ΔΡΕΠΑΝΙΩΤΗ H2 ISUZU D MAX 3.0 0:01:13 0:05:44 0:01:33 0:11:34 0:06:18 0:26:22
20 5 Σπύρος ΠΕΤΡΟΒΙΤΣ Νικόλαος -NIKOS BOMBER- ΣΠΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ P2 JEEP CHEROKEE 4.0 0:09:00 0:03:52 0:08:11 0:02:49 0:04:35 0:28:27
21 39 Βασίλης ΜΑΜΑΣ Θοδωρής ΚΑΡΙΜΠΑΛΗΣ H1 SUZUKI GRAND VITARA 1.6 0:01:43 0:04:55 0:02:58 0:08:50 0:10:30 0:28:56
22 18 Χρήστος ΚΑΙΣΑΡΗΣ Σεβαστή ΠΕΚΛΑΡΗ A2 MITSUBISHI PAJERO SPORT 3.0 0:00:55 0:05:13 0:00:56 0:05:28 0:18:03 0:30:35
23 3 Σπυρίδων ΔΟΥΡΑΚΟΣ Σπυρίδων ΠΟΥΝΤΟΣ P2 RALLY RAID UK DESERT WARRIOR 3.0 0:07:11 0:02:21 0:14:46 0:01:26 0:05:51 0:31:35
24 48 Παναγιώτης ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΥ Εύη ΚΡΟΚΟΥ H1 SUZUKI VITARA 1.6 0:00:48 0:08:00 0:04:37 0:12:58 0:07:50 0:34:13
25 33 Δημοσθένης -ΝΤΙ- ΡΟΥΣΣΗΣ Βιβή -FRIDAY- ΣΚΛΑΒΟΥΝΟΥ H1 FIAT PANDA 1.2 0:00:30 0:03:31 0:05:12 0:07:11 0:17:55 0:34:19
26 17 Μιχάλης ΣΑΡΚΙΡΗΣ Μιχάλης ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΑΚΗΣ A1 SUZUKI JIMNY 1.3 0:03:32 0:05:48 0:01:41 0:13:17 0:12:17 0:36:35
27 81 Σταμάτης ΛΙΑΓΚΗΣ Σταύρος ΔΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ H2 SUBARU FORESTER 2.5 0:14:47 0:10:06 0:06:10 0:05:26 0:00:43 0:37:12
28 52 Εμμανουήλ -ΜΑΝΟS- ΖΗΚΙΔΗΣ Θεόδωρος -ΤΕΟ- ΠΑΡΛΑΛΙΔΗΣ H2 TOYOTA HILUX 2.4 0:04:18 0:06:23 0:02:40 0:18:23 0:06:07 0:37:51
29 44 Σάκης ΠΕΠΠΑΣ Λευτέρης ΜΟΝΙΟΣ H1 LADA NIVA 1.7 0:00:43 0:06:58 0:09:02 0:12:59 0:09:20 0:39:02
30 50 Δημήτρης -ΝΥΦΙΤΣΑ- ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ Φίλιππος -FILIPNIKOLA- ΝΙΚΟΛΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ H1 LADA NIVA 1.7 0:03:29 0:06:39 0:03:49 0:20:13 0:06:16 0:40:26
31 32 Νίκος ΤΑΖΑΡΤΕΣ Μώρις ΤΑΖΑΡΤΕΣ A2 JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE 4.7 0:01:34 0:06:06 0:18:39 0:06:44 0:09:42 0:42:45
32 35 Γιώργος ΒΟΥΤΙΕΡΟΣ Παναγιώτης ΒΟΥΤΙΕΡΟΣ H1 SUZUKI JIMNY 1.3 0:01:50 0:05:30 0:05:00 0:09:27 0:22:02 0:43:49
33 73 Τηλέμαχος ΤΑΛΟΥΜΗΣ Νικόλαος ΒΑΡΕΛΑΣ H2 LAND ROVER DEFENDER 110 2.0 0:02:31 0:04:38 0:12:55 0:11:58 0:13:34 0:45:36
34 62 Κωνσταντίνος -ΑΡΑΠΗΣ- ΚΑΡΥΚΗΣ Αιμιλιάννο ΓΚΡΟΠΑ H2 FORD RANGER 2.5 0:03:11 0:09:33 0:05:56 0:13:45 0:13:35 0:46:00
35 12 Νίκος ΣΤΑΜΑΤΑΚΗΣ Κωνσταντίνος ΣΤΑΜΑΤΑΚΗΣ A1 SUZUKI JIMNY 1.5 0:01:34 0:05:20 0:29:18 0:07:55 0:04:33 0:48:40
36 61 Ιωάννης -JOHN GALA- ΓΑΛΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Γιώργος -GOGOS- ΣΤΥΛΙΟΣ H2 LAND ROVER DEFENDER 90 3.5 0:02:49 0:08:19 0:14:55 0:16:14 0:06:47 0:49:04
37 70 Βύρων -BYRON- ΒΟΓΙΑΤΖΗΣ Διονύσης -DENNIS- ΚΡΥΦΟΣ H2 JEEP WRANGLER TJ 2.4 0:07:35 0:07:33 0:04:55 0:15:44 0:14:00 0:49:47
38 27 Ζαχαρίας ΔΑΣΚΑΛΑΚΗΣ Αντώνιος ΓΕΡΑΚΙΑΝΑΚΗΣ A1 SUZUKI SAMURAI 1.3 0:01:08 0:05:18 0:08:21 0:13:45 0:21:35 0:50:07
39 46 Παναγιώτης -PANKAN- ΚΑΝΑΚΗΣ Ανδρέας -RICHIE- ΚΥΡΙΤΣΗΣ H1 DACIA DUSTER 1.5 0:03:11 0:01:43 0:01:46 0:05:02 0:39:28 0:51:10
40 29 Γιώργος ΜΠΑΡΜΠΑΡΗΣ Παναγιώτης ΚΑΛΦΑΣ A1 DAIHATSU FEROZA 1.6 0:03:10 0:28:02 0:03:43 0:07:21 0:10:11 0:52:27

RESULTS OVERALL TRAIL RIDE 2024



41 14 Μιχάλης ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΔΗΣ Μάνος ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΔΗΣ A1 KIA SPORTAGE 2.0 0:00:35 0:01:10 0:00:49 0:11:17 0:38:54 0:52:45
42 63 Μάριος ΣΤΡΟΓΓΥΛΟΥΔΗΣ Γεώργιος ΣΤΑΥΡΑΚΗΣ H2 JEEP CHEROKEE 2.5 0:02:21 0:08:13 0:12:50 0:19:29 0:17:06 0:59:59
43 31 Δημήτριος ΚΟΥΤΣΙΟΣ Νίκος ΣΤΑΪΚΟΣ A2 JEEP CHEROKEE 4.0 0:04:47 0:23:22 0:01:12 0:04:34 0:26:40 1:00:35
44 49 Κωνσταντίνος -ΦΡΑΟΥ- ΜΠΡΑΧΟΣ Αλέξανδρος ΖΕΡΒΑΣ H1 LADA NIVA 1.7 0:11:44 0:13:29 0:08:41 0:20:03 0:12:28 1:06:25
45 60 Κώστας -GUS- ΚΑΛΑΝΤΖΗΣ Χρήστος -GILLIS- ΓΚΙΛΗΣ H2 MITSUBISHI PAJERO SPORT 3.0 0:10:13 0:11:09 0:13:21 0:09:46 0:27:09 1:11:38
46 15 Ιωάννης -SUBY- ΔΕΥΤΟΣ Ευάγγελος -SUBY- ΒΑΣΤΑΡΔΗΣ A1 SUBARU FORESTER 2.0 0:09:13 0:00:04 0:01:11 0:03:15 1:00:00 1:13:43
47 59 Χάρης ΜΙΣΑΗΛΙΔΗΣ Κώστας ΚΟΤΙΑΣ H2 JEEP CHEROKEE 3.7 0:01:31 0:19:05 0:20:26 0:20:04 0:27:19 1:28:25
48 16 Μανόλης ΞΑΝΘΟΣ Ανδρέας ΞΑΝΘΟΣ A1 SUZUKI SJ 410 1.0 0:06:53 0:08:18 0:09:19 0:26:49 0:39:17 1:30:36
49 57 Ευστάθιος ΚΑΛΟΦΩΝΟΣ Γεωργία ΝΤΑΟΥΤΗ H2 JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE 3.0 0:18:34 0:13:42 0:21:22 0:11:49 0:29:45 1:35:12
50 51 Βασίλης ΤΕΡΕΖΗΣ Σώζος ΣΑΚΙΩΤΗΣ H2 LAND ROVER DEFENDER 110 2.5 0:09:08 0:24:54 0:17:00 0:24:22 0:24:04 1:39:28
51 58 Γιώργος ΓΚΙΩΝΗΣ Θεόδωρος ΤΖΙΝΕΛΛΗΣ H2 MITSUBISHI PAJERO 3.0 1:09:39 0:04:28 0:06:52 0:08:03 0:10:50 1:39:52
52 79 Παρασκευάς ΚΟΣΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Σοφία ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ H1 SUBARU FORESTER 2.0 0:16:43 0:19:57 0:24:08 0:25:49 0:25:06 1:51:43
53 85 Μενέλαος ΓΙΑΜΑΣ Εμανουήλ ΓΙΑΜΑΣ H2 JEEP WRANGLER TJ 2.4 0:19:29 0:18:32 0:24:16 0:25:58 0:26:14 1:54:29
54 26 Νικόλαος ΓΕΩΡΓΑΝΤΩΝΑΚΗΣ Καλλιόπη ΚΛΙΝΗ A2 DATSUN 720 2.2 0:10:13 0:57:20 0:32:15 0:15:24 0:17:20 2:12:32
55 68 Γιώργος ΛΑΠΠΑΣ Απόστολος ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΙΔΗΣ H2 MITSUBISHI PAJERO 3.2 0:00:35 0:04:47 0:06:03 2:00:00 0:01:14 2:12:39
56 41 Νικόλαος ΜΙΧΑΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Αλεξάνδρα ΔΕΛΙΓΙΑΝΝΗ H1 SUBARU FORESTER 2.0 0:01:32 0:00:40 0:00:22 2:00:00 0:12:18 2:14:52
57 69 Πάνος ΡΟΥΤΣΗΣ Οδυσσέας ΝΟΤΑΣ H2 NISSAN PATHFINDER 2.5 0:04:08 0:17:14 0:15:33 0:23:59 1:26:11 2:27:05
58 45 Παναγιώτης -ΖΕΤΑΚΙΑΣ- ΒΥΡΛΑΣ Θανάσης -ΠΛΥΝΤΗΡΙΑΚΙΑΣ- ΓΚΑΤΣΗΣ H1 DACIA DUSTER 1.5 0:05:04 0:12:06 1:00:00 0:15:04 1:00:00 2:32:14
59 71 Αχιλλέας ΜΑΡΚΟΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗΣ Αναστάσιος -ΤΑΣΟΣ- ΓΙΑΜΠΕΛΗΣ H2 MITSUBISHI PAJERO SPORT 3.0 0:05:29 0:07:30 0:07:03 2:00:00 0:15:48 2:35:50
60 54 Ιωάννης ΚΟΚΟΛΑΚΗΣ Άγγελος ΚΟΚΟΛΑΚΗΣ H2 JEEP CHEROKEE XJ 2.5 0:02:48 0:11:16 0:08:42 2:00:00 0:18:21 2:41:07
61 80 Αθανάσιος ΛΑΣΔΑΣ Μαρία ΡΩΜΑΝΙΩΛΗ H2 JEEP CHEROKEE GRD 2.8 0:17:25 0:19:39 0:32:05 0:43:40 0:50:46 2:43:35
62 65 Ιωάννης ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΥΔΑΚΗΣ Μαρία - Γιάννα ΝΩΕ H2 MITSUBISHI PAJERO SPORT 3.0 0:06:09 0:08:21 0:10:15 2:00:00 0:30:28 2:55:13
63 37 Αποστόλης -APO- ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΛΗΣ Βασίλειος -JOE- ΦΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ H1 SUZUKI JIMNY 1.3 0:14:54 0:37:32 2:00:00 1:05:51 0:06:26 4:04:43

1 Έκτωρ ΚΙΜΩΝΙΔΗΣ Συμεών ΖΕΡΒΑΣ P1 SUZUKI JIMNY 1.8 0:11:25 0:03:05 0:11:11 DNF DNF DNF
2 Ιωάννης ΒΟΡΡΙΑΣ Σταύρος ΒΟΡΡΙΑΣ P2 MITSUBISHI PAJERO 3.5 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

40 Γιώργος -COOLRIZOS- ΡΙΖΟΣ Μηνάς ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΙΔΗΣ H1 SUZUKI JIMNY 1.3 0:35:58 0:43:42 DNF DNF DNF DNF
43 Ευθύμιος -ΘΕΜΗΣ- ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΟΣ Αναστάσης -ΤΑΣΟΣ- ΒΑΘΗΣ H1 LAND ROVER FREELANDER 1.8 0:06:20 DNF DNS DNS DNS DNF
55 Παναγιώτης ΑΡΑΜΠΑΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ Παναγιώτης ΦΟΥΡΚΑΣ H2 JEEP CHEROKEE 4.7 0:02:06 0:04:22 DNF DNS DNS DNF
56 Επαμεινώνδας ΛΑΣΔΑΣ Ελευθερία ΚΑΣΤΗ H2 JEEP WRANGLER TJ 2.4 1:57:32 1:00:07 0:34:38 DNF DNS DNF
66 Παναγιώτης -ΠΡΟΕΔΡΟΣ- ΚΟΠΕΛΙΑΡΗΣ Γιώργος -VERN- ΒΕΡΝΑΡΔΟΣ H2 PORSCHE CAYENNE S 4.5 0:15:15 0:29:16 0:50:06 DNF DNS DNF
72 Γιώργος ΚΟΥΡΤΕΛΗΣ Νεόφυτος ΧΑΤΖΗΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ H2 NISSAN NAVARA D40 2.5 DNF DNS DNS DNS DNS DNF

1 78 Γιώργος ΠΑΪΔΑΣ Θανάσης ΜΠΑΚΑΣ SUV SUBARU FORESTER 2.5 0:04:09 0:16:59 1:01:24 0:00:47 1:23:19
2 74 Παναγιώτης -ΗΡΩΔΗΣ- ΟΞΥΖΟΓΛΟΥ Χρυσαυγή ΠΑΠΠΑ SUV HYUNDAI TUSCON 1.6 0:01:12 0:25:25 1:01:07 0:01:18 1:29:02
3 75 Ματθαίος ΤΡΑΪΑΝΟΣ Γιώργος ΔΡΟΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ SUV TOYOTA RAV 4 2.0 0:12:11 0:14:42 1:05:21 0:09:45 1:41:59
4 53 Αθανάσιος -LELOVITIS- ΠΑΝΤΕΛΙΔΗΣ Ιωάννης -BIG JOHN- ΡΟΔΟΥΣΑΚΗΣ SUV NISSAN NAVARA NP300 2.3 0:05:08 0:23:40 0:26:03 1:04:55 1:59:46
5 76 Σάκης ΜΕΝΤΗΣ Ευθύμης ΜΕΝΤΗΣ SUV DACIA DUSTER 1.5 0:08:58 DNF DNS DNS DNF
6 77 Κωνσταντίνος ΧΑΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Κωνσταντίνος ΑΡΒΑΝΙΤΑΚΗΣ SUV DACIA DUSTER 1.5 0:06:19 0:17:08 DNF DNS DNF



UPDATE: 21:16

CLASS SUV
A/A No DRIVER CODRIVER Class CAR SS 1 SS 2 SS 3 SS 4 SS 5 TOTAL
1 78 Γιώργος ΠΑΪΔΑΣ Θανάσης ΜΠΑΚΑΣ SUV SUBARU FORESTER 2.5 0:04:09 0:16:59 1:01:24 0:00:47 1:23:19
2 74 Παναγιώτης -ΗΡΩΔΗΣ- ΟΞΥΖΟΓΧρυσαυγή ΠΑΠΠΑ SUV HYUNDAI TUSCON 1.6 0:01:12 0:25:25 1:01:07 0:01:18 1:29:02
3 75 Ματθαίος ΤΡΑΪΑΝΟΣ Γιώργος ΔΡΟΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ SUV TOYOTA RAV 4 2.0 0:12:11 0:14:42 1:05:21 0:09:45 1:41:59
4 53 Αθανάσιος -LELOVITIS- ΠΑΝΤΕΛΙωάννης -BIG JOHN- ΡΟΔΟΥΣΑΚΗΣ SUV NISSAN NAVARA NP300 2.3 0:05:08 0:23:40 0:26:03 1:04:55 1:59:46
5 76 Σάκης ΜΕΝΤΗΣ Ευθύμης ΜΕΝΤΗΣ SUV DACIA DUSTER 1.5 0:08:58 DNF DNS DNS DNF
6 77 Κωνσταντίνος ΧΑΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Κωνσταντίνος ΑΡΒΑΝΙΤΑΚΗΣ SUV DACIA DUSTER 1.5 0:06:19 0:17:08 DNF DNS DNF

CLASS P2
A/A No DRIVER CODRIVER Class CAR SS 1 SS 2 SS 3 SS 4 SS 5 TOTAL
1 4 Παναγιώτης ΡΟΥΜΕΛΙΩΤΗΣ Αγγελική ΒΑΡΟΥΞΗ P2 MITSUBISHI PAJERO 3.5 0:00:26 0:01:11 0:02:30 0:00:26 0:00:44 0:05:17
2 6 Στέργιος ΚΟΥΚΟΒΙΝΟΣ Νικόλαος ΜΑΛΕΦΑΚΗΣ P2 MITSUBISHI PAJERO 3.5 0:02:17 0:00:22 0:00:28 0:03:48 0:00:21 0:07:16
3 5 Σπύρος ΠΕΤΡΟΒΙΤΣ Νικόλαος -NIKOS BOMBER- ΣΠΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ P2 JEEP CHEROKEE 4.0 0:09:00 0:03:52 0:08:11 0:02:49 0:04:35 0:28:27
4 3 Σπυρίδων ΔΟΥΡΑΚΟΣ Σπυρίδων ΠΟΥΝΤΟΣ P2 RALLY RAID UK DESERT WARRIOR 3.0 0:07:11 0:02:21 0:14:46 0:01:26 0:05:51 0:31:35
5 2 Ιωάννης ΒΟΡΡΙΑΣ Σταύρος ΒΟΡΡΙΑΣ P2 MITSUBISHI PAJERO 3.5 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

CLASS A1
A/A No DRIVER CODRIVER Class CAR SS 1 SS 2 SS 3 SS 4 SS 5 TOTAL
1 11 Γιώργος ΚΟΥΤΣΟΥΜΠΟΣ Παναγιώτης ΚΟΥΤΣΟΥΜΠΟΣ A1 SUZUKI VITARA 2.0 0:00:19 0:00:36 0:01:13 0:00:19 0:00:53 0:03:20
2 10 Σταύρος ΤΣΙΧΛΗΣ Ιωάννης ΛΑΦΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ A1 SUZUKI VITARA 1.6 0:01:13 0:01:33 0:00:29 0:03:43 0:06:33 0:13:31
3 17 Μιχάλης ΣΑΡΚΙΡΗΣ Μιχάλης ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΑΚΗΣ A1 SUZUKI JIMNY 1.3 0:03:32 0:05:48 0:01:41 0:13:17 0:12:17 0:36:35
4 12 Νίκος ΣΤΑΜΑΤΑΚΗΣ Κωνσταντίνος ΣΤΑΜΑΤΑΚΗΣ A1 SUZUKI JIMNY 1.5 0:01:34 0:05:20 0:29:18 0:07:55 0:04:33 0:48:40
5 27 Ζαχαρίας ΔΑΣΚΑΛΑΚΗΣ Αντώνιος ΓΕΡΑΚΙΑΝΑΚΗΣ A1 SUZUKI SAMURAI 1.3 0:01:08 0:05:18 0:08:21 0:13:45 0:21:35 0:50:07
6 29 Γιώργος ΜΠΑΡΜΠΑΡΗΣ Παναγιώτης ΚΑΛΦΑΣ A1 DAIHATSU FEROZA 1.6 0:03:10 0:28:02 0:03:43 0:07:21 0:10:11 0:52:27
7 14 Μιχάλης ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΔΗΣ Μάνος ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΔΗΣ A1 KIA SPORTAGE 2.0 0:00:35 0:01:10 0:00:49 0:11:17 0:38:54 0:52:45
8 15 Ιωάννης -SUBY- ΔΕΥΤΟΣ Ευάγγελος -SUBY- ΒΑΣΤΑΡΔΗΣ A1 SUBARU FORESTER 2.0 0:09:13 0:00:04 0:01:11 0:03:15 1:00:00 1:13:43
9 16 Μανόλης ΞΑΝΘΟΣ Ανδρέας ΞΑΝΘΟΣ A1 SUZUKI SJ 410 1.0 0:06:53 0:08:18 0:09:19 0:26:49 0:39:17 1:30:36

CLASS A2
A/A No DRIVER CODRIVER Class CAR SS 1 SS 2 SS 3 SS 4 SS 5 TOTAL
1 28 Μάκης ΣΟΥΛΗΣ Κώστας ΕΞΑΡΧΟΣ A2 JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE 4.0 0:00:26 0:00:26 0:03:33 0:03:50 0:00:24 0:08:39
2 30 Σταύρος ΤΖΑΜΟΥΣΗΣ Μίλτος ΣΧΗΜΑΤΑΡΙΩΤΗΣ A2 NISSAN NAVARA D40 3.0 0:01:22 0:00:24 0:01:07 0:06:02 0:01:38 0:10:33
3 19 Αναστάσιος ΚΑΡΙΩΤΗΣ Γεώργιος ΔΙΠΛΑΡΟΣ A2 MITSUBISHI PAJERO 2.5 0:00:31 0:03:53 0:00:12 0:04:15 0:05:08 0:13:59
4 20 Ιωάννης ΜΠΑΡΟΥΜΑΣ Ελένη ΠΟΥΛΗ A2 SUZUKI GRAND VITARA 2.5 0:00:52 0:01:35 0:01:14 0:08:47 0:01:54 0:14:22
5 22 Αντώνης ΚΥΛΙΤΗΣ Παντελής ΗΛΙΑΚΑΚΗΣ A2 TOYOTA LAND CRUISER 4.0 0:00:42 0:04:02 0:00:05 0:11:41 0:01:24 0:17:54
6 21 Παναγιώτης ΓΑΛΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Χρήστος ΧΡΙΣΤΑΚΟΣ A2 SSANGYONG REXTON 2.5 0:00:26 0:03:55 0:00:46 0:06:39 0:10:33 0:22:19
7 24 Κώστας -GAN GAN- ΓΚΑΝΗΣ Φοίβος ΚΑΠΙΔΗΣ A2 MITSUBISHI PAJERO 3.0 0:05:40 0:06:04 0:01:19 0:07:00 0:04:01 0:24:04
8 23 Δημήτρης ΜΑΡΙΝΗΣ Αναστασία ΒΕΛΛΙΝΗ A2 MITSUBISHI PAJERO 2.6 0:03:59 0:05:39 0:00:59 0:13:14 0:01:37 0:25:28
9 18 Χρήστος ΚΑΙΣΑΡΗΣ Σεβαστή ΠΕΚΛΑΡΗ A2 MITSUBISHI PAJERO SPORT 3.0 0:00:55 0:05:13 0:00:56 0:05:28 0:18:03 0:30:35
10 32 Νίκος ΤΑΖΑΡΤΕΣ Μώρις ΤΑΖΑΡΤΕΣ A2 JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE 4.7 0:01:34 0:06:06 0:18:39 0:06:44 0:09:42 0:42:45
11 31 Δημήτριος ΚΟΥΤΣΙΟΣ Νίκος ΣΤΑΪΚΟΣ A2 JEEP CHEROKEE 4.0 0:04:47 0:23:22 0:01:12 0:04:34 0:26:40 1:00:35
12 26 Νικόλαος ΓΕΩΡΓΑΝΤΩΝΑΚΗΣ Καλλιόπη ΚΛΙΝΗ A2 DATSUN 720 2.2 0:10:13 0:57:20 0:32:15 0:15:24 0:17:20 2:12:32

CLASSIFICATION BY CLASS



CLASS H1
A/A No DRIVER CODRIVER Class CAR SS 1 SS 2 SS 3 SS 4 SS 5 TOTAL
1 36 Αλέξανδρος ΜΑΞΟΥΡΗΣ Στέφανος ΦΡΑΓΚΟΣ H1 SUZUKI JIMNY 1.3 0:01:00 0:05:35 0:02:00 0:04:42 0:00:43 0:14:00
2 47 Παναγής ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Άννα ΞΑΝΘΟΥ H1 DAIHATSU TERIOS 1.3 0:01:35 0:01:13 0:03:47 0:07:47 0:01:55 0:16:17
3 42 Χρήστος -CHRIS- ΚΟΓΙΑΣ Ανδρέας ΚΟΥΚΟΥΛΑΣ H1 SUBARU FORESTER 2.0 0:03:24 0:02:26 0:02:13 0:05:24 0:02:52 0:16:19
4 34 Ματθαίος ΛΟΥΡΟΣ Κωνσταντίνος -ΚΙΝΕΖΟΣ- ΚΡΟΜΜΥΔΑΣ H1 SUZUKI VITARA 1.6 0:04:10 0:03:20 0:02:20 0:05:06 0:03:24 0:18:20
5 38 Χρήστος ΝΤΟΒΑΣ Νικόλαος ΚΑΤΣΕΝΗΣ H1 SUZUKI JIMNY 1.3 0:01:54 0:04:52 0:03:40 0:06:54 0:04:36 0:21:56
6 39 Βασίλης ΜΑΜΑΣ Θοδωρής ΚΑΡΙΜΠΑΛΗΣ H1 SUZUKI GRAND VITARA 1.6 0:01:43 0:04:55 0:02:58 0:08:50 0:10:30 0:28:56
7 48 Παναγιώτης ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΥ Εύη ΚΡΟΚΟΥ H1 SUZUKI VITARA 1.6 0:00:48 0:08:00 0:04:37 0:12:58 0:07:50 0:34:13
8 33 Δημοσθένης -ΝΤΙ- ΡΟΥΣΣΗΣ Βιβή -FRIDAY- ΣΚΛΑΒΟΥΝΟΥ H1 FIAT PANDA 1.2 0:00:30 0:03:31 0:05:12 0:07:11 0:17:55 0:34:19
9 44 Σάκης ΠΕΠΠΑΣ Λευτέρης ΜΟΝΙΟΣ H1 LADA NIVA 1.7 0:00:43 0:06:58 0:09:02 0:12:59 0:09:20 0:39:02
10 50 Δημήτρης -ΝΥΦΙΤΣΑ- ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΦίλιππος -FILIPNIKOLA- ΝΙΚΟΛΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ H1 LADA NIVA 1.7 0:03:29 0:06:39 0:03:49 0:20:13 0:06:16 0:40:26
11 35 Γιώργος ΒΟΥΤΙΕΡΟΣ Παναγιώτης ΒΟΥΤΙΕΡΟΣ H1 SUZUKI JIMNY 1.3 0:01:50 0:05:30 0:05:00 0:09:27 0:22:02 0:43:49
12 46 Παναγιώτης -PANKAN- ΚΑΝΑΚΗΑνδρέας -RICHIE- ΚΥΡΙΤΣΗΣ H1 DACIA DUSTER 1.5 0:03:11 0:01:43 0:01:46 0:05:02 0:39:28 0:51:10
13 49 Κωνσταντίνος -ΦΡΑΟΥ- ΜΠΡΑΧΑλέξανδρος ΖΕΡΒΑΣ H1 LADA NIVA 1.7 0:11:44 0:13:29 0:08:41 0:20:03 0:12:28 1:06:25
14 79 Παρασκευάς ΚΟΣΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Σοφία ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ H1 SUBARU FORESTER 2.0 0:16:43 0:19:57 0:24:08 0:25:49 0:25:06 1:51:43
15 41 Νικόλαος ΜΙΧΑΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Αλεξάνδρα ΔΕΛΙΓΙΑΝΝΗ H1 SUBARU FORESTER 2.0 0:01:32 0:00:40 0:00:22 2:00:00 0:12:18 2:14:52
16 45 Παναγιώτης -ΖΕΤΑΚΙΑΣ- ΒΥΡΛΑΘανάσης -ΠΛΥΝΤΗΡΙΑΚΙΑΣ- ΓΚΑΤΣΗΣ H1 DACIA DUSTER 1.5 0:05:04 0:12:06 1:00:00 0:15:04 1:00:00 2:32:14
17 37 Αποστόλης -APO- ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΛΗΣΒασίλειος -JOE- ΦΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ H1 SUZUKI JIMNY 1.3 0:14:54 0:37:32 2:00:00 1:05:51 0:06:26 4:04:43
18 40 Γιώργος -COOLRIZOS- ΡΙΖΟΣ Μηνάς ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΙΔΗΣ H1 SUZUKI JIMNY 1.3 0:35:58 0:43:42 DNF DNF DNF DNF
19 43 Ευθύμιος -ΘΕΜΗΣ- ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡ Αναστάσης -ΤΑΣΟΣ- ΒΑΘΗΣ H1 LAND ROVER FREELANDER 1.8 0:06:20 DNF DNS DNS DNS DNF

CLASS H2
A/A No DRIVER CODRIVER Class CAR SS 1 SS 2 SS 3 SS 4 SS 5 TOTAL
1 67 Γιάννης ΜΙΧΑΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Αλέξης -ΛΟΡΕΝΣ- ΒΑΜΒΑΚΑΣ H2 PORSCHE CAYENNE S 4.5 0:02:17 0:05:05 0:04:50 0:06:22 0:00:09 0:18:43
2 64 Δημήτρης ΔΡΕΠΑΝΙΩΤΗΣ Χριστίνα ΔΡΕΠΑΝΙΩΤΗ H2 ISUZU D MAX 3.0 0:01:13 0:05:44 0:01:33 0:11:34 0:06:18 0:26:22
3 81 Σταμάτης ΛΙΑΓΚΗΣ Σταύρος ΔΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ H2 SUBARU FORESTER 2.5 0:14:47 0:10:06 0:06:10 0:05:26 0:00:43 0:37:12
4 52 Εμμανουήλ -ΜΑΝΟS- ΖΗΚΙΔΗΣ Θεόδωρος -ΤΕΟ- ΠΑΡΛΑΛΙΔΗΣ H2 TOYOTA HILUX 2.4 0:04:18 0:06:23 0:02:40 0:18:23 0:06:07 0:37:51
5 73 Τηλέμαχος ΤΑΛΟΥΜΗΣ Νικόλαος ΒΑΡΕΛΑΣ H2 LAND ROVER DEFENDER 110 2.0 0:02:31 0:04:38 0:12:55 0:11:58 0:13:34 0:45:36
6 62 Κωνσταντίνος -ΑΡΑΠΗΣ- ΚΑΡΥΚΑιμιλιάννο ΓΚΡΟΠΑ H2 FORD RANGER 2.5 0:03:11 0:09:33 0:05:56 0:13:45 0:13:35 0:46:00
7 61 Ιωάννης -JOHN GALA- ΓΑΛΑΝΟΓιώργος -GOGOS- ΣΤΥΛΙΟΣ H2 LAND ROVER DEFENDER 90 3.5 0:02:49 0:08:19 0:14:55 0:16:14 0:06:47 0:49:04
8 70 Βύρων -BYRON- ΒΟΓΙΑΤΖΗΣ Διονύσης -DENNIS- ΚΡΥΦΟΣ H2 JEEP WRANGLER TJ 2.4 0:07:35 0:07:33 0:04:55 0:15:44 0:14:00 0:49:47
9 63 Μάριος ΣΤΡΟΓΓΥΛΟΥΔΗΣ Γεώργιος ΣΤΑΥΡΑΚΗΣ H2 JEEP CHEROKEE 2.5 0:02:21 0:08:13 0:12:50 0:19:29 0:17:06 0:59:59
10 60 Κώστας -GUS- ΚΑΛΑΝΤΖΗΣ Χρήστος -GILLIS- ΓΚΙΛΗΣ H2 MITSUBISHI PAJERO SPORT 3.0 0:10:13 0:11:09 0:13:21 0:09:46 0:27:09 1:11:38
11 59 Χάρης ΜΙΣΑΗΛΙΔΗΣ Κώστας ΚΟΤΙΑΣ H2 JEEP CHEROKEE 3.7 0:01:31 0:19:05 0:20:26 0:20:04 0:27:19 1:28:25
12 57 Ευστάθιος ΚΑΛΟΦΩΝΟΣ Γεωργία ΝΤΑΟΥΤΗ H2 JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE 3.0 0:18:34 0:13:42 0:21:22 0:11:49 0:29:45 1:35:12
13 51 Βασίλης ΤΕΡΕΖΗΣ Σώζος ΣΑΚΙΩΤΗΣ H2 LAND ROVER DEFENDER 110 2.5 0:09:08 0:24:54 0:17:00 0:24:22 0:24:04 1:39:28
14 58 Γιώργος ΓΚΙΩΝΗΣ Θεόδωρος ΤΖΙΝΕΛΛΗΣ H2 MITSUBISHI PAJERO 3.0 1:09:39 0:04:28 0:06:52 0:08:03 0:10:50 1:39:52
15 85 Μενέλαος ΓΙΑΜΑΣ Εμανουήλ ΓΙΑΜΑΣ H2 JEEP WRANGLER TJ 2.4 0:19:29 0:18:32 0:24:16 0:25:58 0:26:14 1:54:29
16 68 Γιώργος ΛΑΠΠΑΣ Απόστολος ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΙΔΗΣ H2 MITSUBISHI PAJERO 3.2 0:00:35 0:04:47 0:06:03 2:00:00 0:01:14 2:12:39
17 69 Πάνος ΡΟΥΤΣΗΣ Οδυσσέας ΝΟΤΑΣ H2 NISSAN PATHFINDER 2.5 0:04:08 0:17:14 0:15:33 0:23:59 1:26:11 2:27:05
18 71 Αχιλλέας ΜΑΡΚΟΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗΣ Αναστάσιος -ΤΑΣΟΣ- ΓΙΑΜΠΕΛΗΣ H2 MITSUBISHI PAJERO SPORT 3.0 0:05:29 0:07:30 0:07:03 2:00:00 0:15:48 2:35:50
19 54 Ιωάννης ΚΟΚΟΛΑΚΗΣ Άγγελος ΚΟΚΟΛΑΚΗΣ H2 JEEP CHEROKEE XJ 2.5 0:02:48 0:11:16 0:08:42 2:00:00 0:18:21 2:41:07
20 80 Αθανάσιος ΛΑΣΔΑΣ Μαρία ΡΩΜΑΝΙΩΛΗ H2 JEEP CHEROKEE GRD 2.8 0:17:25 0:19:39 0:32:05 0:43:40 0:50:46 2:43:35
21 65 Ιωάννης ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΥΔΑΚΗΣ Μαρία - Γιάννα ΝΩΕ H2 MITSUBISHI PAJERO SPORT 3.0 0:06:09 0:08:21 0:10:15 2:00:00 0:30:28 2:55:13
22 55 Παναγιώτης ΑΡΑΜΠΑΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ Παναγιώτης ΦΟΥΡΚΑΣ H2 JEEP CHEROKEE 4.7 0:02:06 0:04:22 DNF DNS DNS DNF
23 56 Επαμεινώνδας ΛΑΣΔΑΣ Ελευθερία ΚΑΣΤΗ H2 JEEP WRANGLER TJ 2.4 1:57:32 1:00:07 0:34:38 DNF DNS DNF
24 66 Παναγιώτης -ΠΡΟΕΔΡΟΣ- ΚΟΠΕΓιώργος -VERN- ΒΕΡΝΑΡΔΟΣ H2 PORSCHE CAYENNE S 4.5 0:15:15 0:29:16 0:50:06 DNF DNS DNF
25 72 Γιώργος ΚΟΥΡΤΕΛΗΣ Νεόφυτος ΧΑΤΖΗΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ H2 NISSAN NAVARA D40 2.5 DNF DNS DNS DNS DNS DNF
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